LACELA

Product: Electric Drill Art.No. 231603

48

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Electric Drill Art. No. 231603
No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |ghdesk Chuck 10304001040 1 | 48 [HLJEZE3X0.75 Cord 3X0.75 10602006144 1
2 |favi b Output Spindle 10301001049 1
3 |FLA B LS 40 Circlip for Hole 40 30302011 1
4 | 5 Bearing Cover 10101008019 1
5 |4i4&6203 Bearing 6203 30103090 1
6 |HF17.5X24X2 flat washer 17.5X24X2 (30403024 1
7|l B R T Circlip for Shaft 17  [30301026 1
8 | TR EAIEATME X 40 [Screw M5X 40 30201087 2
9 |kiE Gear Box 10201004089 1
10 [E5#4X5X13 Woodruff key 4X5X13 |30601006 1
11 | K% Gear 10302004067 1
12 |Fh e R 14 Circlip for Shaft 14 30301025 1
13 |fh7%&608 Bearing 608 30104025 3
14 |H(a s Middle Cover 10204004074 1
15 |fh7&608 Bearing 608 30104024 1
16 |~ B First Driven Gear 10302004069 1
17 [#HER3 steel ball 3 30603002 1
18 | =g ikist il Second Gear Shaft 10302008012 1
21 | PHEIZETME X 30 |Screw M5X 30 30201082 2
22 |#h7&6200 Bearing 6200 30103065 1
23 |1 Armature 10502001092 1
24 | HBURETST5X 50 Screw ST5X50 30202073 2
25 T Stator 10501001073 1
26 |fu % Spring Ring 10607001011 2
27 |HikE Motor sleeve 10101009033 1
28 |EML5E Aluminum case 10202004026 1
29 |4 fE Insulation Washer 10401007001 2
30 [Kil4R Brush Holder 10606001054 2
31 B Carbon brush 10605001156 2
32 |Fil4R w5 Brush Cap 10606001055 2
33 |k Name plate 20302007125 1
34 |00FH Side Handle 21201001022 1
35 |N/SAIZEIZETME X8 [Screw M5X8 30203020 2
36 DR FH D shape handle 10206004004 1
37 | PR IZ4TMI0X 30 [Serew M10X 30 30206049 1
38 |mitw Trademark 20402007034 1
39 (AR E Round sheath 10102001007 1
41 |EFW Main handle 10206004009 1
42 | P HEEZETMAX 10 |Screw MAX 10 30201004 3
43 |FFK Switch 10601001088 1
44 |JFRER Switch Box 10102004035 1
45 | THEEEETMAX 6 |Screw MAX6 30201039 1
46 | FEHUZETME X 20 [Screw M5X 20 30201070 4
47 |y E Cable sheath 10102001045 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	231603爆炸图
	231603爆炸图清单

